
Sr. 

No. 

1. 

2. 

3 

4 

Physical Counceling Schedule 

Physical Counseling Schedule 

." 

Dates 

17.07.2024 

17.7.2024 

30.07.2024 

18.7.2024 

24.07.2024 

25.7.2024 

30.07.2024 
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fi 16.07.2024 

Time 

10:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

10:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

10:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

Prnfcipal 
fi.G. Govt. College 

TOHANA (Ftb.) 



Sr. 

No. 

1 

2. 

3. 

5. 

4 

Class 

BA-I 

B.Com.-1 

BBA-I 

B.Sc. Life 

Sciences. 

& 

Physical 
Sciences 

BCA-I 

Dr. Shakuntla Sihag (Convenor) 
Ms. Anju Rani (All types clerical work) 

(FOR AIOc,HOGC, EWS CATEGORY) 
1. Dr. Mahender, Member 
2. Sh. Ravinder, Member 
3. Dr. Rajkumar, Member 

Admission Committee 

(FOR BC-A/BC-B Category) 
1. Sh. Rajbir, Member 
2. 
3 

2. 

(FOR SC/DSC Category) 
1. Sh. Satnam, Member 

Sh. Sukvinder, Member 
Ms. Meenu Saini, Member 

3. Sh. Manoj, Member 

1. Ms. Bindia Bhatia (Convenor) 
2. Sh. Ashok Kumar, Member 

Sh. Himanshu, Member 

3. Sh. Sunil Gill, Member 

1. 

4. Dr. Abha Shukla, Member 

2. 

5. Sh. Amit Kumar, Member 

3. 

6. Ms. Sarbhjeet Kaur, (All types 

4. 

clerical work) 

Dr. Neha (Convenor) 
Sh. Satish Kumar, Member 
Ms. Pooja Goyal, Member 
Ms. Meenu Saini, Member 

1. Sh. Rajender, (Convenor) 
2. Sh. Laxmikant, Member 
3. Dr. Anita, Member 

1. Dr. Surender Kumar, Convenor 

2. Dr. Shivnarayan, Member 

3. Mr. Ramgopal, Member 

Room No. 

Library 
Reading Hall 

Room No. 01 

Room No. 12 

Room No. 03 

Room No. 04 
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Peon 

Sh. Chandram 

Sh. Mahabir 

Sh. Mahabir 

Sh. Hariram 

Sh. Darshan 

Pnnápal 
h.G. Govt. College 
TOHANA (Ftb.) 
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